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Стоимость проживания в курортном комплексе “Миндальная Роща” на 2016 год
Отель “Морской”
	Категория номера
	Сезон
01.06-15.06, 15.09-01.10
	Высокий сезон
15.06-15.09

	Кол-во чел.
	1 чел
	2/3 чел.
	2/3 чел.

	Форма питания
	ВВ
	НВ
	ВВ
	НВ
	ВВ
	НВ

	Люкс /3м/
	7200
	8200
	8400
	11400
	12500
	15500

	Семейный /3м/
	6000
	7000
	7200
	10200
	9500
	12500

	Стандарт А  /2м/
	4800
	5800
	5400
	7400
	6900
	8900

	Стандарт В  /2м/
	4300
	5300
	4900
	6900
	6400
	8400

	Стандарт С  /2м/
	4100
	5100
	4700
	6700
	5900
	7900


У нас круглый год есть то, что нужно именно Вам!
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